
SL# Group Group 

Coordinator

Location Class NAME OF TEACHER Church Reg 

No.

Residence 

Telephone

Mobile E-mail Address

1 PKG-1 Jessy Chacko R118 24334859 60013405

2 PKG-2 Annie Elizabeth A149 25652663 66447135 annieabraham31@yahoo.com

3 PKG-3 Emey Abraham 24332137 55067275 emeyabraham@yahoo.com

4 PKG-4 Jaisy Thambi Varghese T080 24319615 90948109 jaisyv@hotmail.com

5 PKG-5 Sheena Reji 55807601

6 PKG-6 Tiji Elizabeth Thomas 24319872 99745127 tijielizabeth@yahoo.com

7 PKG-7 Ancy Jins J445 24344750 66259761 ansvarkey@gmail.com

8 PKG-8 Binthy Robin R079 67794223 binthybabu@gmail.com

9 LKG-1 Sreeba Vinod S288 25628066 97659093 sreebavinod@hotmail.com

10 LKG-2 Jacob Roy 66508109 rinukylm@gmail.com

11 LKG-3 Diya Ann Jacob J118 25636866 66833097 vengalj@yahoo.com

12 LKG-4 Linda Saji 24341758 99353493 sajilic@hotmail.com

13 LKG-5 Lekha Jacob J316 25636175 65933276 lekhudaff@gmail.com

14 LKG-6 Anita Biju Cherian B103 22242202 90008265

97922803

anita.mathai@alshaya.com

15 LKG-7 Sancy Susan Jacob 97540989

16 LKG-8 Ruby Joy 97240884

17 UKG-1 Sneha Suraj Varghese F257 24334376 97303378 snehasuraj@gmail.com

18 UKG-2 Deepa Hanna Sanjay 55414678

19 UKG-3 Sunu Thomas T123 99025043 sunuthomas_1@hotmail.com

20 UKG-4 Peggy Varghese 97732345

21 UKG-5 Prabha Thomas 55399488

22 UKG-6 Saji Thomas S155 97669606 shaji14@gmail.com

23 UKG-7 Jicy Mary George 25645516 94967668 asstvicar@iocq8.org

24 UKG-8 Shilpa Anna Abraham 99552019 smartgirl313@gmail.com

25 UKG-9 Sini Shiju 67040631 shijuphilip448@gmail.com

26 UKG-10 Roshny Yohannan Thomas Y001 24314775 65629360

66201619

love_mary07@yahoo.co.in

27 C1-1 Nimmie Joseph J068 24313603 66975348 nimmiaj@rediffmail.com

28 C1-2 Elsy Cibhu C107 22442059 66290529 elsy.cibhu@gmail.com

29 C1-3 Jeffin Tom Jacob J184 25637169 60974862 jeffin949@hotmail.com

30 C1-4 Merin Babu B025 24336316 66390242 merinbuildings@gmail.com

31 C1-5 Beena Susan John J121 24310278 66434284 beenasjohn@hotmail.com

32 C1-6 Abraham Varghese A138 24349682 66022377 blessonmon7@yahoo.com

33 C1-7 Tojan Varghese Mathews 25632957 65863794 get2tojan@hotmail.com

34 C1-8 Jiza Ann Thomas 787 25610375 60617758 jizathomas@hotmail.com

35 C1-9 Binsy Ann Achankunju D036 24337637 90986017 itsbinsy@gmail.com

"We are all one in Christ Jesus” Gal. 3:28
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SAM KUNJOONJU
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36 C2-1 Ebency Abraham 24332137 55067275 emeyabraham@yahoo.com

37 C2-2 Rejo Mammen Joy NA 97856006 mammochen27@gmail.com

38 C2-3 Jiji Alex J335 97440355 jijialex2007@rediffmail.com

39 C2-4 Anish Thomas A-333 65646200 anishthomasmpa@gmail.com

40 C2-5 Jaya Shaji S079 25646251 97540973 jayashaji@gmail.com

41 C2-6 Geena Ann George G047 24315797 67705154 jovialgeen@gmail.com

42 C2-7 Neena Susan Eappen N010 25648371 97866424 neenasusan661@yahoo.com

43 C2-8 Shiju Philip 67040631 shijuphilip448@gmail.com

44 C2-9 Nancy Susan John V084 24759415 66320421 just_5dec@yahoo.com

45 C2-10 Mini Anil A173 22640686 66118467 anilvarghese80@hotmail.com

46 C3-1 Jomon .P.J J351 24313661 65148653 jomonkaleekkal@gmail.com

47 C3-2 Deep John D-033 60069715 deepmsgs@gmail.com

48 C3-3 Shobha Chacko C111 99209743

99209742

chacko_shobha@yahoo.com

49 C3-4 Ninan Thomas N-016 6628 4523 ninantho@gmail.com

50 C3-5 Angel Saji Philip M058 25613264 99627139 angelmathai26@gmail.com

51 C3-6 Minimol Sam S001 25613807 65158112 minimolsam@gmail.com

52 C3-7 Anuja Sibi S376 24331730 65017400 anujajacob.p@gmail.com

53 C3-8 Dilip Mathew D036 24337637 99553562 dilip.john@ku.edu.kw

54 C3-9 Sajan Thomas S256 66984354 sajanpulimootil@yahoo.com

55 C4-1 Lovesy Daniel R059 24348346 66341169 prmathew2@hotmail.com

56 C4-2 Joy George .M J319 24310283 66894543 mullamthanam@gmail.com

57 C4-3 Susan Mathew S208 24330582 55479589 shajiabey@gmail.com

58 C4-4 Sindhu Manoj 97578634

59 C4-5 Shiney Sara Joji J296 24341104 94963125 shineyjoji@rediffmail.com

60 C4-6 Mini Varghese V144 24344707 66846177 minisajisam@yahoo.com

61 C4-7 Binzi Jose 24312064 65161350 munnuachen@yahoo.com

62 C4-8 Jacob P. Koshy J192 24314056 97674683 jacob-kshy@yahoo.co.in

63 C5-1 Suma Alex A053 24831941 97260716 sumaalex5@yahoo.com

64 C5-2 Jobby Eappen Chacko J316 25636175 97501576 jobbyec_pad@yahoo.com

65 C5-3 Anu Varghese A336 24331857 97474649 anuvarghese010@yahoo.com

66 C5-4 Gincy Varghese S163 99062392 gincyvarghese@hotmail.com

67 C5-5 Anil P. Varghese A173 22640686 66118467 anilvarghese80@hotmail.com

VARGHESE 

THOMAS

MOB: 66846177

CHURCH

PRIMARY 2

PRIMARY 3 SOUTH TENT *

JUNIORS 1

JOSE JOSEPH

MOB: 97649569

ACT. BUILDING 

HALL

JUNIORS 2
ACT. BUILDING # 

5
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BEGINNERS 1

SAM KUNJOONJU

MOB: 66863097
PARISH HALL

68 C6-1 Bijo P. Babu 97671194 bijopbabu@gmail.com

69 C6-2 Mathew P. Abraham (Abey) M126 24892166 66537795 abym14@hotmail.com

70 C6-3 Annie Jacob J221 24318743 97164992 anna2002nicole@yahoo.com

71 C6-4 Elizabeth Monachen 25638714 66086268 elizebethmonachen@yahoo.com

72 C6-5 Ceinu Mathews N005 24714648 97880106 ceinunjoseph@gmail.com

ceinumathews@gmail.com73 C6-6 Rekha Biju B079 24348525 99569953 biju@hsc.edu.kw

74 C6-7 Evelyin Pravin 97681574 evepravi@gmail.com

75 C7-1 Manu Abraham Mathew M073 66644973 mannewam@rediffmail.com

76 C7-2 Robin Abraham R079 66215401 abtrob@gmail.com

77 C7-3 K.P.Varghese V085 NA 66099402 varghesepunnamoodu@yahoo.com

78 C7-4 Mathew Varghese M-183 24339784 6516 0256 r2mv2@yahoo.com

79 C7-5 Sibi Geevarghese Koshy S376 24331730 67009574 sibigkoshy@gmail.com

80 C7-6 Mathews Daniel M175 24312791 66895426 sunnypulliyil@hotmail.com

81 C7-7 Reji Jacob 25660139 66144188 regikj@gmail.com

82 C8-1 Joji P. John J296 24341104 66182418 nathan24_joj@gmail.com

83 C8-2 Manu T. John 97842641

84 C8-3 Elizabeth Lizu Ginu 97268738 lizu16@gmail.com

85 C8-4 Abraham Littu Ipe A342 97732156 abruipe@yahoo.co.in

86 C8-5 Premcy Roy 25632993 99867093 premcyroy@yahoo.com

87 C8-6 Rajesh P. Varughese R120 24344750 99417739 sinyrajesh@yahoo.co.in

88 C9-1 Babu Varghese B132 NA 99263203 babukalanjoorkol@yahoo.com

89 C9-2 Sabu Alias 97210315

90 C9-3 Shiney Shaji S228 25657946 66254818 kukku_shaji68@yahoo.com

91 C10-1 Ajoy Jacob George A084 24346970 99182907 ajoyjg@gmail.com

92 C10-2 Sunil Thomas Varghese S177 24331076 66265702 thomas_kailath@yahoo.com

93 C10-3 Biju Cherian B103 22242075 99014256 email.bijucherian@gmail.com

94
SENIORS 2

ACT. BUILDING # 

3

C11&12-1 John Philipose V J011 24885314 96647684 john_philipose@hotmail.com

JOSE JOSEPH

MOB: 97649569

JUNIORS 3
HALL OF HOPE 

TOP FLOOR

INTERMEDIATE 1

JAIN PHILIP

MOB: 97684952

DIWANIYA

INTERMEDIATE 2 NORTH TENT *

INTERMEDIATE 3 NORTH TENT *

*  NORTH TENT is not available on Saturdays 4th & 11th.  Hence, Intermediate 2 (Class 8) & Intermediate 3 (Class 9) to be shifted to the Spare Rooms # 1 & 2 respectively.

*  HALL OF HOPE GROUND FLOOR & ACT. BUILDING # 2 will be used as Spare Rooms for classes.

*  HALL OF HOPE GROUND FLOOR is not available on Wednesdays 8th & 15th.

SENIORS 1
ROY ABRAHAM

MOB: 66613587

ACT. BUILDING # 

4

*  HALL OF HOPE GROUND FLOOR will be used as SPARE ROOM # 1 for classes.

*  ACT. BUILDING ROOM # 2 will be used as SPARE ROOM # 2 for classes.

*  SOUTH TENT is available only upto 6pm on Thursdays 2nd & 9th.  Hence, these days, Primary 3 - Class 3 to be shifted to the SPARE ROOMS # 1 & 2.

Page 3 of 3

mailto:bijopbabu@gmail.com
mailto:abym14@hotmail.com
mailto:anna2002nicole@yahoo.com
mailto:elizebethmonachen@yahoo.com
mailto:ceinumathews@gmail.com
mailto:ceinumathews@gmail.com
mailto:biju@hsc.edu.kw
mailto:evepravi@gmail.com
mailto:mannewam@rediffmail.com
mailto:abtrob@gmail.com
mailto:varghesepunnamoodu@yahoo.com
mailto:r2mv2@yahoo.com
mailto:sibigkoshy@gmail.com
mailto:sunnypulliyil@hotmail.com
mailto:regikj@gmail.com
mailto:nathan24_joj@gmail.com
mailto:lizu16@gmail.com
mailto:abruipe@yahoo.co.in
mailto:premcyroy@yahoo.com
mailto:sinyrajesh@yahoo.co.in
mailto:babukalanjoorkol@yahoo.com
mailto:kukku_shaji68@yahoo.com
mailto:ajoyjg@gmail.com
mailto:thomas_kailath@yahoo.com
mailto:email.bijucherian@gmail.com
mailto:john_philipose@hotmail.com

